2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017

UsD 511

UsD 511

USD 511-Nurse

USsD 511

UsD 511

USsD 511

UsD 511

USD 511-Band Dept
USD 511-Athletic Dept.
USD 511

USD 511 - PE Dept.
USD 511

Attica USD 511
Attica USD 511
Attica USD 511
Attica USD 511

USD 511 - PE Dept.
USD 511

UsD 511

Attica Public Schools

USD 511 - Jr High Social Studies Dept.

USD 511
usD 511
USD 511
Attica Public Schools
Attica Public Schools
Attica Public Schools
Attica Public Schools
usD 511
Attica Public Schools
Attica Public Schools
Attica Public Schools
UsD 511
UsD 511
Attica Public Schools

Attica Public Schools-PE Dept

Attica USD 511

Attica Elementary School
Attica USD 511

Attica Public Schools
Attica Public Schools
Attica Public Schools
Attica Public Schools

Music instruments

Field trip/historical enrichment (no meals)
Vision Screening Equipment

AR and educational field trips for 2011-12
Mobile iPad Unit for Elementary School
Accelerated Reader Reward Program
Educational Field Trips

Make More Music

Track Equipment

Accelerated Reader Reward Program
Equipment

Educational Field Trips

Incentives for Accelerated Reader Program
Dictionary/Thesaurus for Classroom Use

EverFi Financial Literacy

Sequential and Systematic Learning Profiles Program

Physical Education Equipment Phase 2
Accelerated Reader Program

Educational Field Trip

New Playground Equipment

Field Trip to Kansas Capital in Topeka
Goal Getter Reading Program

Attica EverFi Financial Literacy

Attica School Playground Equipment
High School Volleyball Camp

Accelerated Reader Reward Program
USD 511 PE Equipment Phase 3

Music Instrument Maintenance & Cleaning
Attica Wellness Center Weights
Accelerated Reader Incentive Program
Educational Field Trips

EverFi Financial Literacy

Attica Wellness Center Completion Project
Attica Wellness Center Trophy Case
Accelerated Reader Program

Bulldog Physical Education Equipment
Attica Jr/Sr High Accelerated Reader Rewards
Playground Basketball Goals

Educational Field Trips

High School Volleyball Equipment
Elementary Accelerated Reader Program
3D Printers

School Concessions Stand Renovations

$5,000.00
$1,118.00
$2,095.00
$3,377.00
$10,000.00
$2,400.00
$2,508.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,363.25
$2,400.00
$2,885.75
$1,600.00
$1,686.00
$4,250.00
$8,250.00
$950.00
$2,549.00
$2,556.00
$10,000.00
$980.00
$1,800.00
$4,250.00
$5,000.00
$500.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$4,500.00
$5,000.00
$1,800.00
$2,500.00
$4,250.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,360.00
$2,855.00
$2,590.00
$3,000.00
$4,812.00
$530.00
$1,300.00
$2,700.00
$3,000.00



2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022

Attica USD 511
Attica USD 511
Attica USD 511
Attica USD 511
Attica USD 511
Attica USD 511
Attica USD 511

Attica Junior High School
Attica Junior High and High Schools

Attica USD 511

Attica USD 511-Industrial Technology
USD 511 - Art Department

Attica USD 511
Attica USD 511
Attica USD 511
Attica USD 511
Attica USD 511
Attica USD 511
Attica USD 511

Attica USD 511 - Industrial Technology
Attica USD 511 - NASP Archery Club

Attica USD 511

Attica USD 511 - Industrial Technology

Attica USD 511
Attica USD 511

Attica USD 511 - School Nurse

Attica USD 511 - Industrial Technology
Attica USD 511 - Athletic Director
Attica Elementary-Title | Program

Attica USD 511
Attica USD 511

Vocational Arts Shop Update

JH & HS Accelerated Reader Program

Art Department Modernization

Attica USD 511 Medical Needs Project

Elementary Accelerated Reader Program

STEM Project

USD 511 Physical Education Project

Topeka Field Trip

Accelerated Reader Goal Getters Rewards Program
Elementary Educational Field Trips

Building to Teach

Art Department Modernization, Year 2 of 5

Motivational Mile

Accelerated Reader Reward Program

Cardiac Event Preparedness: Every Second Counts (AEDs)
Playground Improvements - ADA Regulation Swing Set + Sandk
Attica Schools Art Department Modernization, Year 2 0f 5
JH/HS Accelerated Reader Program

Elementary Educational Field Trips

Tools for Schools

Aim Small Miss Small - NASP Archery Starter Kit Purchase
Motivational Mile

New Technologies in Industrial Education

Motivational Mile

Incubator Equipment

Lice Free School & Wellness

New Elements in Design: Project Glowforge

Attica Athletic Department Improvements

The Osmo Experience

Attica Cheer JH/HS Uniforms

Attica Football Improvements

Attica USD 511/Industrial Arts + Mechanic S| Cardiac Event Preparedness: Every Second Counts

Attica USD 511

Attica USD 511 - Science Department

Attica USD 511
Attica USD 511
Attica USD 511

Attica USD 511 - Industrial Tech

Attica USD 511

Attica USD 511 - Science Department

Attica USD 511
Attica USD 511
Attica USD 511

Comfortable Commons Area

Science Department Improvements

Bulldog Pride

Elementary Accelerated Reader Reward Program
2nd Grade In-Classroom Library

Construction Design Remodel - Building Window Project
Elementary Educational Field Trips

Science Department Improvements

Equipping Teachers to Educate Students

Bulldog PRIDE

Bulldog Bistro

$1,224.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,600.00
$1,978.00
$2,500.00
$3,500.00
$785.00
$900.00
$1,500.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$11,000.00
$1,670.00
$3,099.00
$5,000.00
$6,000.00
$500.00
$2,523.25
$2,867.00
$3,302.00
$5,000.00
$3,575.92
$5,000.00
$750.00
$785.86
$7,440.00
$10,591.00
$200.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,498.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,600.00
$2,000.00
$2,700.00
$8,250.00
$500.00
$670.00



2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2025

Attica USD 511 - Science Department
Attica USD 511 - Science Department
Attica USD 511

Attica USD 511

Attica USD 511

Attica USD 511

Attica USD 511 - Science Department
Attica USD 511

Attica USD 511 - Science Department
USD 511 Attica Public Schools
Attica Public Schools

Attica Public Schools

Attica Science Department
Attica Public Schools

Attica Science Department
USD 511 Attica Public Schools
Attica Public Schools

USD 511 Attica Public Schools
Attica Elementary School
Attica Public Schools

Attica Science Department
Attica Public Schools

Attica Science Department
USD 511 Attica Public Schools
Attica Public Schools

Attica Public Schools

Attica Schools - Title 1

Attica Science Department
Attica StuCo

Attica Public Schools

Attica Public Schools

USD 511 Attica Public Schools
Attica Science Department
Attica Public Schools

Attica Public Schools

Attica Science Department
Attica StuCo

Attica Elementary School
Attica Public Schools

Attica Public Schools

Attica Public Schools

Attica Public Schools

Attica Public Schools

Greenhouse and Outdoor Classroom
Robotics Club

Comfortable Commons Area

School Security

Equipping Teachers to Educate Students
Classroom Library

High School/Junior High Field Trip Fund
Elementary Educational Field Trips
Science Classroom Updates

Bulldog PRIDE

Scholars Bowl

Attica Public Schools USD 511 K-12 Ceramics
Anatomy and Physiology Updates
Theater Program Updates

Greenhouse and Outdoor Classroom
School Communication

Kindness Club

Bulldog PRIDE

Social Emotional Learning with Little Spot
Capturing Kids Hearts and Minds

Science Classroom Updates

Educational Field Trips

Theater Program Updates

School Communication

Kindness Club

3rd Grade Classroom STEM & Literature Enhancement
Title 1: Classroom Functionality Project
Field Trips

StuCo Updates

Art Room Supplies, Equipment & Art Museum Field Trip
Referee Education/RefReps

Bulldog PRIDE

Robotics Club Updates

New Classroom

Social Studies Classroom Update
Classroom Updates

StuCo Healthy Habits

Break Meal Boxes

Soft Skills AHA

Elementary Field Trips 2024-2025 School Year
Kindness Club

Pixton/Elementary Book Enhancement

Novels for Education

$2,500.00
$3,500.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$10,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,565.00
$2,500.00
$3,000.00
$500.00
$700.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$5,000.00
$12,000.00
$12,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,380.48
$3,000.00
$3,625.00
$5,107.00
$5,200.00
$20,000.00
$200.00
$550.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,800.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,600.00
$2,000.00
$2,100.00
$4,156.00
$150.00
$350.00
$500.00



2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

2009
2010
2010
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019

Attica Public Schools

Attica Public Schools

Attica Science Department
Attica Public Schools

Attica Public Schools

USD 511 A&A Football Program
Attica Public Schools

Attica Public Schools

Attica Public Schools

Attica Memorial Building Renovation
City of Attica

City of Attica

City of Attica

City of Attica

City of Attica

City of Attica Police Dept.
City of Attica

City of Attica Police Dept.
City of Attica

City of Attica - Police Dept.
City of Attica

City of Attica - Police Dept.
City of Attica

City of Attica

City of Attica - Police Dept.
City of Attica

City of Attica - Police Dept.
City of Attica

City of Attica

City of Attica

City of Attica - Police Dept.
City of Attica

City of Attica - Police Dept.
City of Attica

City of Attica - Police Dept.
City of Attica

City of Attica - Police Dept.
City of Attica

Attica Police Department
City of Attica

Attica Police Department

Communities Read

Making the Classroom Even Better
Science Field Trips

Bulldog Pride

Elem. & Middle School Art Room Materials, Supplies, & Equip.

Proper Tackling Form Equipment
Break Boxes

New Classroom Furniture

Attica Public School Jr. High Math

Equipment/supplies to refurbish building
Pool heater

Playground Slide

Keeping Attica Pool Clean

Water Pump

Pool Swimmers/Park Stickers/Main

Red Ribbon Week Drug Free Awareness
City Radio Communication System

Red Ribbon Week Drug Free Awareness
City Radio Communication System
Police Officer Safety First Presentation
Street Repair Equipment

Police Officer Drug Awareness Program
Street Repair Equipment

Swimming Pool Updates

2016 Bike Safety

Community Building

Drug Free Program in Attica Schools
Local Pride/Bulldog &Titan Flags

City Recycling Program

Street Light Replacement

2017 Bike Safety

City Street Signs

| Like Me! Drug Free

Attica Pool Updates

Red Ribbon Week

Park Picnic Tables

2019 Bike Safety

Memorial Building Chairs

Red Ribbon Week 2019

Water Tower Safety Climbing System

Countywide Police Radio

$600.00
$1,000.00
$1,100.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,012.45
$3,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,500.00

$13,758.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$4,250.00
$1,681.00
$8,859.00
$470.00
$5,000.00
$470.00
$5,000.00
$600.00
$5,000.00
$680.00
$6,000.00
$560.00
$750.00
$5,000.00
$680.00
$1,680.00
$2,500.00
$4,600.00
$900.00
$2,500.00
$100.00
$10,000.00
$600.00
$2,248.00
$500.00
$1,750.00
$600.00
$10,000.00
$1,150.00



2019
2020
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2023
2024
2025

2010
2011

2015
2021
2025

2010
2018
2021

2010
2011
2012
2012
2012
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2017
2018

City of Attica
City of Attica

City of Attica Police Department

City of Attica
City of Attica
City of Attica
City of Attica
City of Attica
City of Attica
City of Attica

Attica Fire Department
Attica Fire Department

Attica Public Library
Attica Public Library
Attica Public Library

Attica Wellness Center
Attica Wellness Center
Attica Wellness Center

Attica Long Term Care
Attica Long Term Care
Attica Long Term Care
Attica Long Term Care
Attica Long Term Care
Attica Long Term Care
Attica Long Term Care
Attica Long Term Care
Attica Long Term Care
Attica Long Term Care
Attica Long Term Care
Attica Long Term Care
Attica Long Term Care
Attica Long Term Care
Attica Long Term Care
Attica Long Term Care
Attica Long Term Care
Attica Long Term Care

City Swimming Pool Shade

Swimming Pool Chair Replacement

2021 Bike Safety

London High-output Fogger

Memorial Building Refrigerator/chairs/outdoor trash can
Memorial Building Technology

American Legion Memorial Building Roof
Memorial Building Inside Paint

Benches at City Hall

Downtown Tunes

City of Attica Total

Televsion, DVD, VCR, Power Point Projec.
First Responder equipment for fire truck
Attica Fire Department Total

Summer Reading Program

Technology & Treats

Summer Reading Supplies
Attica Public Library Total

Exercise Equipment

Attica Fitness Center Equipment
Attica Wellness Center Equipment
Attica Wellness Total

New boilers

Restaurant range

Cool Breeze - Chiller Replacement

Welcome to the World of Modern Technology/copier & printer
Move That Bus/ purchase of a 15 passenger bus

Out of the Stone Age- Technology Upgrades

AED Defibrillator and AED Trainer

Dietary Dept. - New Plate Warmer and Steamer
Computer Chaos | Call Light System Replacement
Safety First | Fire Alarm System Replacement

Sleep Tight Don't Let Bedbugs Bite - Beds/Mattresses
Stubborn Stains - 3 Commercial Washer/Dryers
Destination Relaxation-Furniture for New Living Room
Tranquility-Outdoor Courtyard Accessibility

Open Sesame-Handicap Accessible Doors

Fan Control Switch Units for Heating/AC

| Can See Clearly Now - Breezeway Renovation

Fill Those Holes | Driveway Repair

$2,000.00
$1,190.33
$300.00
$6,270.00
$3,500.00
$3,950.00
$20,000.00
$5,800.00
$2,000.00
$2,250.00
$152,646.33

$4,200.00
$8,309.00
$12,509.00
$500.00
$1,200.00
$500.00
$2,200.00

$3,518.00
$3,800.00
$2,500.00
$9,818.00

$10,000.00
$6,415.00
$15,000.00
$4,400.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,328.00
$7,721.00
$5,202.00
$10,000.00
$8,000.00
$13,318.00
$5,000.00
$7,000.00
$5,927.00
$6,372.00
$3,936.00
$2,000.00



2018
2018
2018
2019
2020
2020
2021
2021
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2024
2024
2024

2010

2019
2021

2023

2021

2017
2018
2023

2016
2016

2011
2011

2011
2013
2014
2016
2016
2017

Attica Long Term Care
Attica Long Term Care
Attica Long Term Care
Attica Long Term Care
Attica Long Term Care
Attica Long Term Care
Attica Long Term Care
Attica Long Term Care
Attica Long Term Care
Attica Long Term Care
Attica Long Term Care
Attica Long Term Care
Attica Long Term Care
Attica Long Term Care
Attica Long Term Care
Attica Long Term Care

Attica School-After Prom

Attica Community Educational Support
Attica Community Educational Support

USD 511 Site Council (Attica Site Council)

Attica Main Street Improvement Committee

Attica Hunter Safety
Attica Hunter Safety
Attica Hunter Safety

Attica Pioneer Park Committee

Attica Pioneer Park Committee

Attica Jungle Gym
Attica Jungle Gym

Attica Recreation Commission
Attica Recreation Commission
Attica Recreation Commission
Attica Recreation Commission
Attica Recreation Commission

Attica Recreation Commission

Relaxation | Whirlpool Shower Room

Clear That Screen | Security Cameras

Dishes! We Meet Again - Dishwasher Repairs

Attica Community Garden

Covid-19 - Let's Beat It

Community Stove

Safety & Security Improvements

Patient Care Enhancement - Jacuzzi Tub

Joint Project of PHC & ALTC: Harassment Education
Pick Your Pixel - Security System Upgrades

Yum Yum - Ice Cream Machine

Wheels to Safety

Furnish to Flourish

Dress the Space: Wardrobe for North Hall Residents
Roots & Shoots Community Garden

Shower Room Accessibility & Safety Project

Attica Long Term Care Total

Prizes, food, activities

ACES Back to School Bash & School Year Support Services
Back to School Bash & School Year Support Services
ACES Total

At the Starting Line, Ready to Take Off!

Attica Main Street Beautification

Attica Hunter Safety Utility Trailer
Hunter Safety Program Supplies
Attica Hunter Safety

Attica Hunter Safety Total

Attica Pioneer Park Renovation
Attica Pioneer Park Renovation
Attica Pioneer Park Total

Attica Jungle Gym- Connie Sue Anthony Estate
Attica Jungle Gym

Attica Jungle Gym Total
Summer Youth Recreation Program
Attica Ballfield Renovation

Attica Baseball Fields

Summer Recreation Equipment
Attica Recreation Baseball Field

Attica Baseball Field Renovations

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$7,806.00
$3,500.00
$4,000.00
$14,952.00
$20,000.00
$11,000.00
$1,560.00
$10,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,600.00
$8,463.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$25,000.00
$264,000.00

$250.00

$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00

$2,000.00

$500.00

$4,900.00
$1,500.00
$1,116.00
$7,516.00

$5,000.00
$3,750.00
$8,750.00
$5,000.00
$7,500.00
$12,500.00
$430.00
$5,000.00
$9,500.00
$1,500.00
$6,430.00
$4,058.00



2019
2020
2022
2022
2022
2023
2024
2025
2025

2013
2014

2012
2013
2014
2015
2019
2020
2021
2022
2022
2023
2023
2024

2011
2012

2018
2019

2017
2017
2018

Attica Recreation Commission
Attica Recreation Commission
Attica Recreation Commission
Attica Recreation Commission
Attica Recreation Commission
Attica Recreation Commission
Attica Recreation Commission
Attica Recreation Commission

Attica Recreation Commission

Attica American Legion

Attica American Legion

Attica Saddle Club
Attica Saddle Club
Attica Saddle Club
Attica Saddle Club
Attica Saddle Club
Attica Saddle Club
Attica Saddle Club
Attica Saddle Club
Attica Saddle Club
Attica Saddle Club
Attica Saddle Club
Attica Saddle Club

Attica Food Pantry
Attica Food Pantry

Cup O'Grace Food Pantry
Cup O'Grace Food Pantry

Attica United Methodist Church
Attica Christian Church
Attica Market LLC - Community COOP

Jr. Titan Football Program $3,112.50

Jr. Titan Youth Football Essential Equipment Maintenance $2,495.96
Key Fob System at Wellness Center $10,000.00
Attica Recreation Equipment $2,000.00
A&A Titan Youth Football Equipment Maintenance $2,000.00
Attica Baseball Field Updates $1,700.00
Shipping Container Storage $3,700.00
A&A Titan Youth Football Essential Equip. Maintenance $1,944.80
Batting Cage Update $3,800.00
Attica Recreation Commission Total $57,671.26
Color Guard Equipment $1,000.00
Attica Memorial Building Repair $3,000.00
Attica American Legion Total $4,000.00
Attica Rodeo Grounds and Arena Improvement Project $4,366.00
Bleachers for Rodeo Arena $4,366.00
Bleacher Replacement Project $4,566.00
Rodeo Grounds Bleachers $4,000.00
Attica Saddle Club Arena Improvements $4,000.00
Attica Saddle Club Rodeo Entertainment $3,000.00
Rodeo Entertainment $1,550.00
Aluminum Bleachers $5,000.00
Attica Saddle Club - Lights and Paint Project $5,305.77
Bleachers 2023 $3,215.00
Aluminum Bleachers Oct 2023 $6,582.77
Bleachers and Lights $5,000.00
Attica Saddle Club Total $50,951.54
Expansion of Attica Food Pantry Program $2,600.00
Continuation of Food Pantry/ Equipment and Signage $1,800.00
Attica Food Pantry Total $4,400.00
Cup O'Grace Food Pantry-New Appliances $950.00
Cup O'Grace Food Pantry-New Appliances $2,000.00
Cup O'Grace Food Pantry Total $2,950.00
Protection & Preservation of Stained Glass Windows $2,500.00
Hear the Angels Sing - Sound System $5,000.00
Point of Sale System $8,500.00
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